
Card # Subject(s) Team Name Set Name

1 Saku Koivu Ducks Upper Deck Series 1

2 Teemu Selanne Ducks Upper Deck Series 1

3 Francois Beauchemin Ducks Upper Deck Series 1

4 Cam Fowler Ducks Upper Deck Series 1

5 Ryan Getzlaf Ducks Upper Deck Series 1

6 Luca Sbisa Ducks Upper Deck Series 1

7 Jonas Hiller Ducks Upper Deck Series 1

8 Zdeno Chara Bruins Upper Deck Series 1

9 David Krejci Bruins Upper Deck Series 1

10 Shawn Thornton Bruins Upper Deck Series 1

11 Tuukka Rask Bruins Upper Deck Series 1

12 Brad Marchand Bruins Upper Deck Series 1

13 Tyler Seguin Bruins Upper Deck Series 1

14 Rich Peverley Bruins Upper Deck Series 1

15 Christian Ehrhoff Sabres Upper Deck Series 1

16 Ville Leino Sabres Upper Deck Series 1

17 Drew Stafford Sabres Upper Deck Series 1

18 Ryan Miller Sabres Upper Deck Series 1

19 Luke Adam Sabres Upper Deck Series 1

20 Tyler Myers Sabres Upper Deck Series 1

21 Jason Pominville Sabres Upper Deck Series 1

22 Miikka Kiprusoff Flames Upper Deck Series 1

23 Alex Tanguay Flames Upper Deck Series 1

24 Jay Bouwmeester Flames Upper Deck Series 1

25 Michael Cammalleri Flames Upper Deck Series 1

26 Curtis Glencross Flames Upper Deck Series 1

27 Jarome Iginla Flames Upper Deck Series 1

28 Eric Staal Hurricanes Upper Deck Series 1

29 Jeff Skinner Hurricanes Upper Deck Series 1

30 Cam Ward Hurricanes Upper Deck Series 1

31 Anthony Stewart Hurricanes Upper Deck Series 1



32 Joni Pitkanen Hurricanes Upper Deck Series 1

33 Tuomo Ruutu Hurricanes Upper Deck Series 1

34 Dave Bolland Blackhawks Upper Deck Series 1

35 Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Upper Deck Series 1

36 Brent Seabrook Blackhawks Upper Deck Series 1

37 Marian Hossa Blackhawks Upper Deck Series 1

38 Ray Emery Blackhawks Upper Deck Series 1

39 Patrick Sharp Blackhawks Upper Deck Series 1

40 Marcus Kruger Blackhawks Upper Deck Series 1

41 Ryan O'Reilly Avalanche Upper Deck Series 1

42 Milan Hejduk Avalanche Upper Deck Series 1

43 Gabriel Landeskog Avalanche Upper Deck Series 1

44 Paul Stastny Avalanche Upper Deck Series 1

45 Erik Johnson Avalanche Upper Deck Series 1

46 Semyon Varlamov Avalanche Upper Deck Series 1

47 R.J. Umberger Blue Jackets Upper Deck Series 1

48 James Wisniewski Blue Jackets Upper Deck Series 1

49 Jack Johnson Blue Jackets Upper Deck Series 1

50 Derek Dorsett Blue Jackets Upper Deck Series 1

51 Nikita Nikitin Blue Jackets Upper Deck Series 1

52 Ryan Johansen Blue Jackets Upper Deck Series 1

53 Kari Lehtonen Stars Upper Deck Series 1

54 Stephane Robidas Stars Upper Deck Series 1

55 Alex Goligoski Stars Upper Deck Series 1

56 Brenden Morrow Stars Upper Deck Series 1

57 Jamie Benn Stars Upper Deck Series 1

58 Michael Ryder Stars Upper Deck Series 1

59 Johan Franzen Red Wings Upper Deck Series 1

60 Nicklas Lidstrom Red Wings Upper Deck Series 1

61 Valtteri Filppula Red Wings Upper Deck Series 1

62 Dan Cleary Red Wings Upper Deck Series 1

63 Henrik Zetterberg Red Wings Upper Deck Series 1



64 Niklas Kronwall Red Wings Upper Deck Series 1

65 Ian White Red Wings Upper Deck Series 1

66 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers Upper Deck Series 1

67 Ryan Whitney Oilers Upper Deck Series 1

68 Nikolai Khabibulin Oilers Upper Deck Series 1

69 Shawn Horcoff Oilers Upper Deck Series 1

70 Jordan Eberle Oilers Upper Deck Series 1

71 Ales Hemsky Oilers Upper Deck Series 1

72 Kris Versteeg Panthers Upper Deck Series 1

73 Dmitry Kulikov Panthers Upper Deck Series 1

74 Tomas Fleischmann Panthers Upper Deck Series 1

75 Jose Theodore Panthers Upper Deck Series 1

76 Brian Campbell Panthers Upper Deck Series 1

77 Sean Bergenheim Panthers Upper Deck Series 1

78 Mike Richards Kings Upper Deck Series 1

79 Jonathan Quick Kings Upper Deck Series 1

80 Jeff Carter Kings Upper Deck Series 1

81 Simon Gagne Kings Upper Deck Series 1

82 Dwight King Kings Upper Deck Series 1

83 Drew Doughty Kings Upper Deck Series 1

84 Dustin Brown Kings Upper Deck Series 1

85 Niklas Backstrom Wild Upper Deck Series 1

86 Matt Cullen Wild Upper Deck Series 1

87 Mikko Koivu Wild Upper Deck Series 1

88 Pierre-Marc Bouchard Wild Upper Deck Series 1

89 Dany Heatley Wild Upper Deck Series 1

90 Cal Clutterbuck Wild Upper Deck Series 1

91 Max Pacioretty Canadiens Upper Deck Series 1

92 P.K. Subban Canadiens Upper Deck Series 1

93 Lars Eller Canadiens Upper Deck Series 1

94 Brian Gionta Canadiens Upper Deck Series 1

95 Louis Leblanc Canadiens Upper Deck Series 1



96 Tomas Plekanec Canadiens Upper Deck Series 1

97 David Desharnais Canadiens Upper Deck Series 1

98 Shea Weber Predators Upper Deck Series 1

99 Patric Hornqvist Predators Upper Deck Series 1

100 Gabriel Bourque Predators Upper Deck Series 1

101 Mike Fisher Predators Upper Deck Series 1

102 Ryan Ellis Predators Upper Deck Series 1

103 Martin Erat Predators Upper Deck Series 1

104 Martin Brodeur Devils Upper Deck Series 1

105 Ilya Kovalchuk Devils Upper Deck Series 1

106 Adam Larsson Devils Upper Deck Series 1

107 Adam Henrique Devils Upper Deck Series 1

108 Bryce Salvador Devils Upper Deck Series 1

109 Henrik Tallinder Devils Upper Deck Series 1

110 Patrik Elias Devils Upper Deck Series 1

111 Matt Moulson Islanders Upper Deck Series 1

112 Kyle Okposo Islanders Upper Deck Series 1

113 Nino Niederreiter Islanders Upper Deck Series 1

114 Evgeni Nabokov Islanders Upper Deck Series 1

115 Mark Streit Islanders Upper Deck Series 1

116 John Tavares Islanders Upper Deck Series 1

117 Marian Gaborik Rangers Upper Deck Series 1

118 Carl Hagelin Rangers Upper Deck Series 1

119 Michael Del Zotto Rangers Upper Deck Series 1

120 Ryan Callahan Rangers Upper Deck Series 1

121 Marc Staal Rangers Upper Deck Series 1

122 Henrik Lundqvist Rangers Upper Deck Series 1

123 Brian Boyle Rangers Upper Deck Series 1

124 Derek Stepan Rangers Upper Deck Series 1

125 Milan Michalek Senators Upper Deck Series 1

126 Craig Anderson Senators Upper Deck Series 1

127 Sergei Gonchar Senators Upper Deck Series 1



128 Daniel Alfredsson Senators Upper Deck Series 1

129 Nick Foligno Blue Jackets Upper Deck Series 1

130 Erik Karlsson Senators Upper Deck Series 1

131 Chris Neil Senators Upper Deck Series 1

132 Sean Couturier Flyers Upper Deck Series 1

133 Wayne Simmonds Flyers Upper Deck Series 1

134 Brayden Schenn Flyers Upper Deck Series 1

135 Maxime Talbot Flyers Upper Deck Series 1

136 Daniel Briere Flyers Upper Deck Series 1

137 Claude Giroux Flyers Upper Deck Series 1

138 Scott Hartnell Flyers Upper Deck Series 1

139 Oliver Ekman-Larsson Coyotes Upper Deck Series 1

140 Mike Smith Coyotes Upper Deck Series 1

141 Antoine Vermette Coyotes Upper Deck Series 1

142 Mikkel Boedker Coyotes Upper Deck Series 1

143 Keith Yandle Coyotes Upper Deck Series 1

144 Martin Hanzal Coyotes Upper Deck Series 1

145 Radim Vrbata Coyotes Upper Deck Series 1

146 Kris Letang Penguins Upper Deck Series 1

147 Marc-Andre Fleury Penguins Upper Deck Series 1

148 Paul Martin Penguins Upper Deck Series 1

149 Steve Sullivan Coyotes Upper Deck Series 1

150 Matt Cooke Penguins Upper Deck Series 1

151 Sidney Crosby Penguins Upper Deck Series 1

152 James Neal Penguins Upper Deck Series 1

153 Patrick Marleau Sharks Upper Deck Series 1

154 Ryane Clowe Sharks Upper Deck Series 1

155 Dan Boyle Sharks Upper Deck Series 1

156 Brent Burns Sharks Upper Deck Series 1

157 Michal Handzus Sharks Upper Deck Series 1

158 Martin Havlat Sharks Upper Deck Series 1

159 Joe Pavelski Sharks Upper Deck Series 1



160 Patrik Berglund Blues Upper Deck Series 1

161 David Backes Blues Upper Deck Series 1

162 David Perron Blues Upper Deck Series 1

163 Kevin Shattenkirk Blues Upper Deck Series 1

164 Andy McDonald Blues Upper Deck Series 1

165 Alex Pietrangelo Blues Upper Deck Series 1

166 Brian Elliott Blues Upper Deck Series 1

167 Ryan Malone Lightning Upper Deck Series 1

168 Steven Stamkos Lightning Upper Deck Series 1

169 Marc-Andre Bergeron Lightning Upper Deck Series 1

170 Victor Hedman Lightning Upper Deck Series 1

171 Mathieu Garon Lightning Upper Deck Series 1

172 Vincent Lecavalier Lightning Upper Deck Series 1

173 Brett Connolly Lightning Upper Deck Series 1

174 James Reimer Maple Leafs Upper Deck Series 1

175 Dion Phaneuf Maple Leafs Upper Deck Series 1

176 Mikhail Grabovski Maple Leafs Upper Deck Series 1

177 Mike Komisarek Maple Leafs Upper Deck Series 1

178 Jake Gardiner Maple Leafs Upper Deck Series 1

179 Phil Kessel Maple Leafs Upper Deck Series 1

180 Alexandre Burrows Canucks Upper Deck Series 1

181 Kevin Bieksa Canucks Upper Deck Series 1

182 Ryan Kesler Canucks Upper Deck Series 1

183 Cory Schneider Canucks Upper Deck Series 1

184 Dan Hamhuis Canucks Upper Deck Series 1

185 David Booth Canucks Upper Deck Series 1

186 Daniel Sedin Canucks Upper Deck Series 1

187 Karl Alzner Capitals Upper Deck Series 1

188 Braden Holtby Capitals Upper Deck Series 1

189 John Carlson Capitals Upper Deck Series 1

190 Brooks Laich Capitals Upper Deck Series 1

191 Mike Green (Wa Capitals) Capitals Upper Deck Series 1



192 Marcus Johansson Capitals Upper Deck Series 1

193 Mark Stuart Jets Upper Deck Series 1

194 Andrew Ladd Jets Upper Deck Series 1

195 Tobias Enstrom Jets Upper Deck Series 1

196 Dustin Byfuglien Jets Upper Deck Series 1

197 Alexander Burmistrov Jets Upper Deck Series 1

198 Bryan Little Jets Upper Deck Series 1

199 Zach Parise/Martin Brodeur/Ilya Kovalchuk Devils/Devils/Devils Upper Deck Series 1

200 Anze Kopitar/Jonathan Quick/Drew Doughty Kings/Kings/Kings Upper Deck Series 1

201 Mat Clark Ducks Young Guns

202 Carter Camper Bruins Young Guns

203 Maxime Sauve Bruins Young Guns

204 Lane MacDermid Bruins Young Guns

205 Torey Krug Bruins Young Guns

206 Michael Hutchinson Bruins Young Guns

207 Travis Turnbull Sabres Young Guns

208 Sven Baertschi Flames Young Guns

209 Akim Aliu Flames Young Guns

210 Jeremy Welsh Hurricanes Young Guns

211 Brandon Bollig Blackhawks Young Guns

212 Tyson Barrie Avalanche Young Guns

213 Mike Connolly Avalanche Young Guns

214 Dalton Prout Blue Jackets Young Guns

215 Cody Goloubef Blue Jackets Young Guns

216 Shawn Hunwick Blue Jackets Young Guns

217 Andrew Joudrey Blue Jackets Young Guns

218 Ryan Garbutt Stars Young Guns

219 Reilly Smith Stars Young Guns

220 Brenden Dillon Stars Young Guns

221 Scott Glennie Stars Young Guns

222 Riley Sheahan Red Wings Young Guns

223 Philippe Cornet Oilers Young Guns



224 Colby Robak Panthers Young Guns

225 Jordan Nolan Kings Young Guns

226 Kristopher Foucault Wild Young Guns

227 Jason Zucker Wild Young Guns

228 Tyler Cuma Wild Young Guns

229 Chay Genoway Wild Young Guns

230 Warren Peters Wild Young Guns

231 Gabriel Dumont Canadiens Young Guns

232 Robert Mayer Canadiens Young Guns

233 Chet Pickard Predators Young Guns

234 Aaron Ness Islanders Young Guns

235 Casey Cizikas Islanders Young Guns

236 Matt Donovan Islanders Young Guns

237 Chris Kreider Rangers Young Guns

238 Jakob Silfverberg Senators Young Guns

239 Mark Stone Senators Young Guns

240 Brandon Manning Flyers Young Guns

241 Michael Stone Coyotes Young Guns

242 Matt Watkins Coyotes Young Guns

243 Tyson Sexsmith Sharks Young Guns

244 Jake Allen Blues Young Guns

245 Jaden Schwartz Blues Young Guns

246 J.T. Brown Lightning Young Guns

247 Carter Ashton Maple Leafs Young Guns

248 Ryan Hamilton Maple Leafs Young Guns

249 Jussi Rynnas Maple Leafs Young Guns

250 Checklist None Young Guns

1 Saku Koivu Ducks Upper Deck Exclusives //

2 Teemu Selanne Ducks Upper Deck Exclusives //

3 Francois Beauchemin Ducks Upper Deck Exclusives //

4 Cam Fowler Ducks Upper Deck Exclusives //

5 Ryan Getzlaf Ducks Upper Deck Exclusives //



6 Luca Sbisa Ducks Upper Deck Exclusives //

7 Jonas Hiller Ducks Upper Deck Exclusives //

8 Zdeno Chara Bruins Upper Deck Exclusives //

9 David Krejci Bruins Upper Deck Exclusives //

10 Shawn Thornton Bruins Upper Deck Exclusives //

11 Tuukka Rask Bruins Upper Deck Exclusives //

12 Brad Marchand Bruins Upper Deck Exclusives //

13 Tyler Seguin Bruins Upper Deck Exclusives //

14 Rich Peverley Bruins Upper Deck Exclusives //

15 Christian Ehrhoff Sabres Upper Deck Exclusives //

16 Ville Leino Sabres Upper Deck Exclusives //

17 Drew Stafford Sabres Upper Deck Exclusives //

18 Ryan Miller Sabres Upper Deck Exclusives //

19 Luke Adam Sabres Upper Deck Exclusives //

20 Tyler Myers Sabres Upper Deck Exclusives //

21 Jason Pominville Sabres Upper Deck Exclusives //

22 Miikka Kiprusoff Flames Upper Deck Exclusives //

23 Alex Tanguay Flames Upper Deck Exclusives //

24 Jay Bouwmeester Flames Upper Deck Exclusives //

25 Michael Cammalleri Flames Upper Deck Exclusives //

26 Curtis Glencross Flames Upper Deck Exclusives //

27 Jarome Iginla Flames Upper Deck Exclusives //

28 Eric Staal Hurricanes Upper Deck Exclusives //

29 Jeff Skinner Hurricanes Upper Deck Exclusives //

30 Cam Ward Hurricanes Upper Deck Exclusives //

31 Anthony Stewart Hurricanes Upper Deck Exclusives //

32 Joni Pitkanen Hurricanes Upper Deck Exclusives //

33 Tuomo Ruutu Hurricanes Upper Deck Exclusives //

34 Dave Bolland Blackhawks Upper Deck Exclusives //

35 Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Upper Deck Exclusives //

36 Brent Seabrook Blackhawks Upper Deck Exclusives //

37 Marian Hossa Blackhawks Upper Deck Exclusives //



38 Ray Emery Blackhawks Upper Deck Exclusives //

39 Patrick Sharp Blackhawks Upper Deck Exclusives //

40 Marcus Kruger Blackhawks Upper Deck Exclusives //

41 Ryan O'Reilly Avalanche Upper Deck Exclusives //

42 Milan Hejduk Avalanche Upper Deck Exclusives //

43 Gabriel Landeskog Avalanche Upper Deck Exclusives //

44 Paul Stastny Avalanche Upper Deck Exclusives //

45 Erik Johnson Avalanche Upper Deck Exclusives //

46 Semyon Varlamov Avalanche Upper Deck Exclusives //

47 R.J. Umberger Blue Jackets Upper Deck Exclusives //

48 James Wisniewski Blue Jackets Upper Deck Exclusives //

49 Jack Johnson Blue Jackets Upper Deck Exclusives //

50 Derek Dorsett Blue Jackets Upper Deck Exclusives //

51 Nikita Nikitin Blue Jackets Upper Deck Exclusives //

52 Ryan Johansen Blue Jackets Upper Deck Exclusives //

53 Kari Lehtonen Stars Upper Deck Exclusives //

54 Stephane Robidas Stars Upper Deck Exclusives //

55 Alex Goligoski Stars Upper Deck Exclusives //

56 Brenden Morrow Stars Upper Deck Exclusives //

57 Jamie Benn Stars Upper Deck Exclusives //

58 Michael Ryder Stars Upper Deck Exclusives //

59 Johan Franzen Red Wings Upper Deck Exclusives //

60 Nicklas Lidstrom Red Wings Upper Deck Exclusives //

61 Valtteri Filppula Red Wings Upper Deck Exclusives //

62 Dan Cleary Red Wings Upper Deck Exclusives //

63 Henrik Zetterberg Red Wings Upper Deck Exclusives //

64 Niklas Kronwall Red Wings Upper Deck Exclusives //

65 Ian White Red Wings Upper Deck Exclusives //

66 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers Upper Deck Exclusives //

67 Ryan Whitney Oilers Upper Deck Exclusives //

68 Nikolai Khabibulin Oilers Upper Deck Exclusives //

69 Shawn Horcoff Oilers Upper Deck Exclusives //



70 Jordan Eberle Oilers Upper Deck Exclusives //

71 Ales Hemsky Oilers Upper Deck Exclusives //

72 Kris Versteeg Panthers Upper Deck Exclusives //

73 Dmitry Kulikov Panthers Upper Deck Exclusives //

74 Tomas Fleischmann Panthers Upper Deck Exclusives //

75 Jose Theodore Panthers Upper Deck Exclusives //

76 Brian Campbell Panthers Upper Deck Exclusives //

77 Sean Bergenheim Panthers Upper Deck Exclusives //

78 Mike Richards Kings Upper Deck Exclusives //

79 Jonathan Quick Kings Upper Deck Exclusives //

80 Jeff Carter Kings Upper Deck Exclusives //

81 Simon Gagne Kings Upper Deck Exclusives //

82 Dwight King Kings Upper Deck Exclusives //

83 Drew Doughty Kings Upper Deck Exclusives //

84 Dustin Brown Kings Upper Deck Exclusives //

85 Niklas Backstrom Wild Upper Deck Exclusives //

86 Matt Cullen Wild Upper Deck Exclusives //

87 Mikko Koivu Wild Upper Deck Exclusives //

88 Pierre-Marc Bouchard Wild Upper Deck Exclusives //

89 Dany Heatley Wild Upper Deck Exclusives //

90 Cal Clutterbuck Wild Upper Deck Exclusives //

91 Max Pacioretty Canadiens Upper Deck Exclusives //

92 P.K. Subban Canadiens Upper Deck Exclusives //

93 Lars Eller Canadiens Upper Deck Exclusives //

94 Brian Gionta Canadiens Upper Deck Exclusives //

95 Louis Leblanc Canadiens Upper Deck Exclusives //

96 Tomas Plekanec Canadiens Upper Deck Exclusives //

97 David Desharnais Canadiens Upper Deck Exclusives //

98 Shea Weber Predators Upper Deck Exclusives //

99 Patric Hornqvist Predators Upper Deck Exclusives //

100 Gabriel Bourque Predators Upper Deck Exclusives //

101 Mike Fisher Predators Upper Deck Exclusives //



102 Ryan Ellis Predators Upper Deck Exclusives //

103 Martin Erat Predators Upper Deck Exclusives //

104 Martin Brodeur Devils Upper Deck Exclusives //

105 Ilya Kovalchuk Devils Upper Deck Exclusives //

106 Adam Larsson Devils Upper Deck Exclusives //

107 Adam Henrique Devils Upper Deck Exclusives //

108 Bryce Salvador Devils Upper Deck Exclusives //

109 Henrik Tallinder Devils Upper Deck Exclusives //

110 Patrik Elias Devils Upper Deck Exclusives //

111 Matt Moulson Islanders Upper Deck Exclusives //

112 Kyle Okposo Islanders Upper Deck Exclusives //

113 Nino Niederreiter Islanders Upper Deck Exclusives //

114 Evgeni Nabokov Islanders Upper Deck Exclusives //

115 Mark Streit Islanders Upper Deck Exclusives //

116 John Tavares Islanders Upper Deck Exclusives //

117 Marian Gaborik Rangers Upper Deck Exclusives //

118 Carl Hagelin Rangers Upper Deck Exclusives //

119 Michael Del Zotto Rangers Upper Deck Exclusives //

120 Ryan Callahan Rangers Upper Deck Exclusives //

121 Marc Staal Rangers Upper Deck Exclusives //

122 Henrik Lundqvist Rangers Upper Deck Exclusives //

123 Brian Boyle Rangers Upper Deck Exclusives //

124 Derek Stepan Rangers Upper Deck Exclusives //

125 Milan Michalek Senators Upper Deck Exclusives //

126 Craig Anderson Senators Upper Deck Exclusives //

127 Sergei Gonchar Senators Upper Deck Exclusives //

128 Daniel Alfredsson Senators Upper Deck Exclusives //

129 Nick Foligno Blue Jackets Upper Deck Exclusives //

130 Erik Karlsson Senators Upper Deck Exclusives //

131 Chris Neil Senators Upper Deck Exclusives //

132 Sean Couturier Flyers Upper Deck Exclusives //

133 Wayne Simmonds Flyers Upper Deck Exclusives //



134 Brayden Schenn Flyers Upper Deck Exclusives //

135 Maxime Talbot Flyers Upper Deck Exclusives //

136 Daniel Briere Flyers Upper Deck Exclusives //

137 Claude Giroux Flyers Upper Deck Exclusives //

138 Scott Hartnell Flyers Upper Deck Exclusives //

139 Oliver Ekman-Larsson Coyotes Upper Deck Exclusives //

140 Mike Smith Coyotes Upper Deck Exclusives //

141 Antoine Vermette Coyotes Upper Deck Exclusives //

142 Mikkel Boedker Coyotes Upper Deck Exclusives //

143 Keith Yandle Coyotes Upper Deck Exclusives //

144 Martin Hanzal Coyotes Upper Deck Exclusives //

145 Radim Vrbata Coyotes Upper Deck Exclusives //

146 Kris Letang Penguins Upper Deck Exclusives //

147 Marc-Andre Fleury Penguins Upper Deck Exclusives //

148 Paul Martin Penguins Upper Deck Exclusives //

149 Steve Sullivan Coyotes Upper Deck Exclusives //

150 Matt Cooke Penguins Upper Deck Exclusives //

151 Sidney Crosby Penguins Upper Deck Exclusives //

152 James Neal Penguins Upper Deck Exclusives //

153 Patrick Marleau Sharks Upper Deck Exclusives //

154 Ryane Clowe Sharks Upper Deck Exclusives //

155 Dan Boyle Sharks Upper Deck Exclusives //

156 Brent Burns Sharks Upper Deck Exclusives //

157 Michal Handzus Sharks Upper Deck Exclusives //

158 Martin Havlat Sharks Upper Deck Exclusives //

159 Joe Pavelski Sharks Upper Deck Exclusives //

160 Patrik Berglund Blues Upper Deck Exclusives //

161 David Backes Blues Upper Deck Exclusives //

162 David Perron Blues Upper Deck Exclusives //

163 Kevin Shattenkirk Blues Upper Deck Exclusives //

164 Andy McDonald Blues Upper Deck Exclusives //

165 Alex Pietrangelo Blues Upper Deck Exclusives //



166 Brian Elliott Blues Upper Deck Exclusives //

167 Ryan Malone Lightning Upper Deck Exclusives //

168 Steven Stamkos Lightning Upper Deck Exclusives //

169 Marc-Andre Bergeron Lightning Upper Deck Exclusives //

170 Victor Hedman Lightning Upper Deck Exclusives //

171 Mathieu Garon Lightning Upper Deck Exclusives //

172 Vincent Lecavalier Lightning Upper Deck Exclusives //

173 Brett Connolly Lightning Upper Deck Exclusives //

174 James Reimer Maple Leafs Upper Deck Exclusives //

175 Dion Phaneuf Maple Leafs Upper Deck Exclusives //

176 Mikhail Grabovski Maple Leafs Upper Deck Exclusives //

177 Mike Komisarek Maple Leafs Upper Deck Exclusives //

178 Jake Gardiner Maple Leafs Upper Deck Exclusives //

179 Phil Kessel Maple Leafs Upper Deck Exclusives //

180 Alexandre Burrows Canucks Upper Deck Exclusives //

181 Kevin Bieksa Canucks Upper Deck Exclusives //

182 Ryan Kesler Canucks Upper Deck Exclusives //

183 Cory Schneider Canucks Upper Deck Exclusives //

184 Dan Hamhuis Canucks Upper Deck Exclusives //

185 David Booth Canucks Upper Deck Exclusives //

186 Daniel Sedin Canucks Upper Deck Exclusives //

187 Karl Alzner Capitals Upper Deck Exclusives //

188 Braden Holtby Capitals Upper Deck Exclusives //

189 John Carlson Capitals Upper Deck Exclusives //

190 Brooks Laich Capitals Upper Deck Exclusives //

191 Mike Green (Wa Capitals) Capitals Upper Deck Exclusives //

192 Marcus Johansson Capitals Upper Deck Exclusives //

193 Mark Stuart Jets Upper Deck Exclusives //

194 Andrew Ladd Jets Upper Deck Exclusives //

195 Tobias Enstrom Jets Upper Deck Exclusives //

196 Dustin Byfuglien Jets Upper Deck Exclusives //

197 Alexander Burmistrov Jets Upper Deck Exclusives //



198 Bryan Little Jets Upper Deck Exclusives //

199 Martin Brodeur/Ilya Kovalchuk/Zach Parise Devils/Devils/Devils Upper Deck Exclusives //

200 Anze Kopitar/Jonathan Quick/Drew Doughty Kings/Kings/Kings Upper Deck Exclusives //

201 Mat Clark Ducks Young Guns Exclusives //

202 Carter Camper Bruins Young Guns Exclusives //

203 Maxime Sauve Bruins Young Guns Exclusives //

204 Lane MacDermid Bruins Young Guns Exclusives //

205 Torey Krug Bruins Young Guns Exclusives //

206 Michael Hutchinson Bruins Young Guns Exclusives //

207 Travis Turnbull Sabres Young Guns Exclusives //

208 Sven Baertschi Flames Young Guns Exclusives //

209 Akim Aliu Flames Young Guns Exclusives //

210 Jeremy Welsh Hurricanes Young Guns Exclusives //

211 Brandon Bollig Blackhawks Young Guns Exclusives //

212 Tyson Barrie Avalanche Young Guns Exclusives //

213 Mike Connolly Avalanche Young Guns Exclusives //

214 Dalton Prout Blue Jackets Young Guns Exclusives //

215 Cody Goloubef Blue Jackets Young Guns Exclusives //

216 Shawn Hunwick Blue Jackets Young Guns Exclusives //

217 Andrew Joudrey Blue Jackets Young Guns Exclusives //

218 Ryan Garbutt Stars Young Guns Exclusives //

219 Reilly Smith Stars Young Guns Exclusives //

220 Brenden Dillon Stars Young Guns Exclusives //

221 Scott Glennie Stars Young Guns Exclusives //

222 Riley Sheahan Red Wings Young Guns Exclusives //

223 Philippe Cornet Oilers Young Guns Exclusives //

224 Colby Robak Panthers Young Guns Exclusives //

225 Jordan Nolan Kings Young Guns Exclusives //

226 Kristopher Foucault Wild Young Guns Exclusives //

227 Jason Zucker Wild Young Guns Exclusives //

228 Tyler Cuma Wild Young Guns Exclusives //

229 Chay Genoway Wild Young Guns Exclusives //



230 Warren Peters Wild Young Guns Exclusives //

231 Gabriel Dumont Canadiens Young Guns Exclusives //

232 Robert Mayer Canadiens Young Guns Exclusives //

233 Chet Pickard Predators Young Guns Exclusives //

234 Aaron Ness Islanders Young Guns Exclusives //

235 Casey Cizikas Islanders Young Guns Exclusives //

236 Matt Donovan Islanders Young Guns Exclusives //

237 Chris Kreider Rangers Young Guns Exclusives //

238 Jakob Silfverberg Senators Young Guns Exclusives //

239 Mark Stone Senators Young Guns Exclusives //

240 Brandon Manning Flyers Young Guns Exclusives //

241 Michael Stone Coyotes Young Guns Exclusives //

242 Matt Watkins Coyotes Young Guns Exclusives //

243 Tyson Sexsmith Sharks Young Guns Exclusives //

244 Jake Allen Blues Young Guns Exclusives //

245 Jaden Schwartz Blues Young Guns Exclusives //

246 J.T. Brown Lightning Young Guns Exclusives //

247 Carter Ashton Maple Leafs Young Guns Exclusives //

248 Ryan Hamilton Maple Leafs Young Guns Exclusives //

249 Jussi Rynnas Maple Leafs Young Guns Exclusives //

250 Checklist None Young Guns Exclusives //

1 Saku Koivu Ducks Upper Deck Spectrum //

2 Teemu Selanne Ducks Upper Deck Spectrum //

3 Francois Beauchemin Ducks Upper Deck Spectrum //

4 Cam Fowler Ducks Upper Deck Spectrum //

5 Ryan Getzlaf Ducks Upper Deck Spectrum //

6 Luca Sbisa Ducks Upper Deck Spectrum //

7 Jonas Hiller Ducks Upper Deck Spectrum //

8 Zdeno Chara Bruins Upper Deck Spectrum //

9 David Krejci Bruins Upper Deck Spectrum //

10 Shawn Thornton Bruins Upper Deck Spectrum //

11 Tuukka Rask Bruins Upper Deck Spectrum //



12 Brad Marchand Bruins Upper Deck Spectrum //

13 Tyler Seguin Bruins Upper Deck Spectrum //

14 Rich Peverley Bruins Upper Deck Spectrum //

15 Christian Ehrhoff Sabres Upper Deck Spectrum //

16 Ville Leino Sabres Upper Deck Spectrum //

17 Drew Stafford Sabres Upper Deck Spectrum //

18 Ryan Miller Sabres Upper Deck Spectrum //

19 Luke Adam Sabres Upper Deck Spectrum //

20 Tyler Myers Sabres Upper Deck Spectrum //

21 Jason Pominville Sabres Upper Deck Spectrum //

22 Miikka Kiprusoff Flames Upper Deck Spectrum //

23 Alex Tanguay Flames Upper Deck Spectrum //

24 Jay Bouwmeester Flames Upper Deck Spectrum //

25 Michael Cammalleri Flames Upper Deck Spectrum //

26 Curtis Glencross Flames Upper Deck Spectrum //

27 Jarome Iginla Flames Upper Deck Spectrum //

28 Eric Staal Hurricanes Upper Deck Spectrum //

29 Jeff Skinner Hurricanes Upper Deck Spectrum //

30 Cam Ward Hurricanes Upper Deck Spectrum //

31 Anthony Stewart Hurricanes Upper Deck Spectrum //

32 Joni Pitkanen Hurricanes Upper Deck Spectrum //

33 Tuomo Ruutu Hurricanes Upper Deck Spectrum //

34 Dave Bolland Blackhawks Upper Deck Spectrum //

35 Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Upper Deck Spectrum //

36 Brent Seabrook Blackhawks Upper Deck Spectrum //

37 Marian Hossa Blackhawks Upper Deck Spectrum //

38 Ray Emery Blackhawks Upper Deck Spectrum //

39 Patrick Sharp Blackhawks Upper Deck Spectrum //

40 Marcus Kruger Blackhawks Upper Deck Spectrum //

41 Ryan O'Reilly Avalanche Upper Deck Spectrum //

42 Milan Hejduk Avalanche Upper Deck Spectrum //

43 Gabriel Landeskog Avalanche Upper Deck Spectrum //



44 Paul Stastny Avalanche Upper Deck Spectrum //

45 Erik Johnson Avalanche Upper Deck Spectrum //

46 Semyon Varlamov Avalanche Upper Deck Spectrum //

47 R.J. Umberger Blue Jackets Upper Deck Spectrum //

48 James Wisniewski Blue Jackets Upper Deck Spectrum //

49 Jack Johnson Blue Jackets Upper Deck Spectrum //

50 Derek Dorsett Blue Jackets Upper Deck Spectrum //

51 Nikita Nikitin Blue Jackets Upper Deck Spectrum //

52 Ryan Johansen Blue Jackets Upper Deck Spectrum //

53 Kari Lehtonen Stars Upper Deck Spectrum //

54 Stephane Robidas Stars Upper Deck Spectrum //

55 Alex Goligoski Stars Upper Deck Spectrum //

56 Brenden Morrow Stars Upper Deck Spectrum //

57 Jamie Benn Stars Upper Deck Spectrum //

58 Michael Ryder Stars Upper Deck Spectrum //

59 Johan Franzen Red Wings Upper Deck Spectrum //

60 Nicklas Lidstrom Red Wings Upper Deck Spectrum //

61 Valtteri Filppula Red Wings Upper Deck Spectrum //

62 Dan Cleary Red Wings Upper Deck Spectrum //

63 Henrik Zetterberg Red Wings Upper Deck Spectrum //

64 Niklas Kronwall Red Wings Upper Deck Spectrum //

65 Ian White Red Wings Upper Deck Spectrum //

66 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers Upper Deck Spectrum //

67 Ryan Whitney Oilers Upper Deck Spectrum //

68 Nikolai Khabibulin Oilers Upper Deck Spectrum //

69 Shawn Horcoff Oilers Upper Deck Spectrum //

70 Jordan Eberle Oilers Upper Deck Spectrum //

71 Ales Hemsky Oilers Upper Deck Spectrum //

72 Kris Versteeg Panthers Upper Deck Spectrum //

73 Dmitry Kulikov Panthers Upper Deck Spectrum //

74 Tomas Fleischmann Panthers Upper Deck Spectrum //

75 Jose Theodore Panthers Upper Deck Spectrum //



76 Brian Campbell Panthers Upper Deck Spectrum //

77 Sean Bergenheim Panthers Upper Deck Spectrum //

78 Mike Richards Kings Upper Deck Spectrum //

79 Jonathan Quick Kings Upper Deck Spectrum //

80 Jeff Carter Kings Upper Deck Spectrum //

81 Simon Gagne Kings Upper Deck Spectrum //

82 Dwight King Kings Upper Deck Spectrum //

83 Drew Doughty Kings Upper Deck Spectrum //

84 Dustin Brown Kings Upper Deck Spectrum //

85 Niklas Backstrom Wild Upper Deck Spectrum //

86 Matt Cullen Wild Upper Deck Spectrum //

87 Mikko Koivu Wild Upper Deck Spectrum //

88 Pierre-Marc Bouchard Wild Upper Deck Spectrum //

89 Dany Heatley Wild Upper Deck Spectrum //

90 Cal Clutterbuck Wild Upper Deck Spectrum //

91 Max Pacioretty Canadiens Upper Deck Spectrum //

92 P.K. Subban Canadiens Upper Deck Spectrum //

93 Lars Eller Canadiens Upper Deck Spectrum //

94 Brian Gionta Canadiens Upper Deck Spectrum //

95 Louis Leblanc Canadiens Upper Deck Spectrum //

96 Tomas Plekanec Canadiens Upper Deck Spectrum //

97 David Desharnais Canadiens Upper Deck Spectrum //

98 Shea Weber Predators Upper Deck Spectrum //

99 Patric Hornqvist Predators Upper Deck Spectrum //

100 Gabriel Bourque Predators Upper Deck Spectrum //

101 Mike Fisher Predators Upper Deck Spectrum //

102 Ryan Ellis Predators Upper Deck Spectrum //

103 Martin Erat Predators Upper Deck Spectrum //

104 Martin Brodeur Devils Upper Deck Spectrum //

105 Ilya Kovalchuk Devils Upper Deck Spectrum //

106 Adam Larsson Devils Upper Deck Spectrum //

107 Adam Henrique Devils Upper Deck Spectrum //



108 Bryce Salvador Devils Upper Deck Spectrum //

109 Henrik Tallinder Devils Upper Deck Spectrum //

110 Patrik Elias Devils Upper Deck Spectrum //

111 Matt Moulson Islanders Upper Deck Spectrum //

112 Kyle Okposo Islanders Upper Deck Spectrum //

113 Nino Niederreiter Islanders Upper Deck Spectrum //

114 Evgeni Nabokov Islanders Upper Deck Spectrum //

115 Mark Streit Islanders Upper Deck Spectrum //

116 John Tavares Islanders Upper Deck Spectrum //

117 Marian Gaborik Rangers Upper Deck Spectrum //

118 Carl Hagelin Rangers Upper Deck Spectrum //

119 Michael Del Zotto Rangers Upper Deck Spectrum //

120 Ryan Callahan Rangers Upper Deck Spectrum //

121 Marc Staal Rangers Upper Deck Spectrum //

122 Henrik Lundqvist Rangers Upper Deck Spectrum //

123 Brian Boyle Rangers Upper Deck Spectrum //

124 Derek Stepan Rangers Upper Deck Spectrum //

125 Milan Michalek Senators Upper Deck Spectrum //

126 Craig Anderson Senators Upper Deck Spectrum //

127 Sergei Gonchar Senators Upper Deck Spectrum //

128 Daniel Alfredsson Senators Upper Deck Spectrum //

129 Nick Foligno Blue Jackets Upper Deck Spectrum //

130 Erik Karlsson Senators Upper Deck Spectrum //

131 Chris Neil Senators Upper Deck Spectrum //

132 Sean Couturier Flyers Upper Deck Spectrum //

133 Wayne Simmonds Flyers Upper Deck Spectrum //

134 Brayden Schenn Flyers Upper Deck Spectrum //

135 Maxime Talbot Flyers Upper Deck Spectrum //

136 Daniel Briere Flyers Upper Deck Spectrum //

137 Claude Giroux Flyers Upper Deck Spectrum //

138 Scott Hartnell Flyers Upper Deck Spectrum //

139 Oliver Ekman-Larsson Coyotes Upper Deck Spectrum //



140 Mike Smith Coyotes Upper Deck Spectrum //

141 Antoine Vermette Coyotes Upper Deck Spectrum //

142 Mikkel Boedker Coyotes Upper Deck Spectrum //

143 Keith Yandle Coyotes Upper Deck Spectrum //

144 Martin Hanzal Coyotes Upper Deck Spectrum //

145 Radim Vrbata Coyotes Upper Deck Spectrum //

146 Kris Letang Penguins Upper Deck Spectrum //

147 Marc-Andre Fleury Penguins Upper Deck Spectrum //

148 Paul Martin Penguins Upper Deck Spectrum //

149 Steve Sullivan Coyotes Upper Deck Spectrum //

150 Matt Cooke Penguins Upper Deck Spectrum //

151 Sidney Crosby Penguins Upper Deck Spectrum //

152 James Neal Penguins Upper Deck Spectrum //

153 Patrick Marleau Sharks Upper Deck Spectrum //

154 Ryane Clowe Sharks Upper Deck Spectrum //

155 Dan Boyle Sharks Upper Deck Spectrum //

156 Brent Burns Sharks Upper Deck Spectrum //

157 Michal Handzus Sharks Upper Deck Spectrum //

158 Martin Havlat Sharks Upper Deck Spectrum //

159 Joe Pavelski Sharks Upper Deck Spectrum //

160 Patrik Berglund Blues Upper Deck Spectrum //

161 David Backes Blues Upper Deck Spectrum //

162 David Perron Blues Upper Deck Spectrum //

163 Kevin Shattenkirk Blues Upper Deck Spectrum //

164 Andy McDonald Blues Upper Deck Spectrum //

165 Alex Pietrangelo Blues Upper Deck Spectrum //

166 Brian Elliott Blues Upper Deck Spectrum //

167 Ryan Malone Lightning Upper Deck Spectrum //

168 Steven Stamkos Lightning Upper Deck Spectrum //

169 Marc-Andre Bergeron Lightning Upper Deck Spectrum //

170 Victor Hedman Lightning Upper Deck Spectrum //

171 Mathieu Garon Lightning Upper Deck Spectrum //



172 Vincent Lecavalier Lightning Upper Deck Spectrum //

173 Brett Connolly Lightning Upper Deck Spectrum //

174 James Reimer Maple Leafs Upper Deck Spectrum //

175 Dion Phaneuf Maple Leafs Upper Deck Spectrum //

176 Mikhail Grabovski Maple Leafs Upper Deck Spectrum //

177 Mike Komisarek Maple Leafs Upper Deck Spectrum //

178 Jake Gardiner Maple Leafs Upper Deck Spectrum //

179 Phil Kessel Maple Leafs Upper Deck Spectrum //

180 Alexandre Burrows Canucks Upper Deck Spectrum //

181 Kevin Bieksa Canucks Upper Deck Spectrum //

182 Ryan Kesler Canucks Upper Deck Spectrum //

183 Cory Schneider Canucks Upper Deck Spectrum //

184 Dan Hamhuis Canucks Upper Deck Spectrum //

185 David Booth Canucks Upper Deck Spectrum //

186 Daniel Sedin Canucks Upper Deck Spectrum //

187 Karl Alzner Capitals Upper Deck Spectrum //

188 Braden Holtby Capitals Upper Deck Spectrum //

189 John Carlson Capitals Upper Deck Spectrum //

190 Brooks Laich Capitals Upper Deck Spectrum //

191 Mike Green (Wa Capitals) Capitals Upper Deck Spectrum //

192 Marcus Johansson Capitals Upper Deck Spectrum //

193 Mark Stuart Jets Upper Deck Spectrum //

194 Andrew Ladd Jets Upper Deck Spectrum //

195 Tobias Enstrom Jets Upper Deck Spectrum //

196 Dustin Byfuglien Jets Upper Deck Spectrum //

197 Alexander Burmistrov Jets Upper Deck Spectrum //

198 Bryan Little Jets Upper Deck Spectrum //

199 Martin Brodeur/Ilya Kovalchuk/Zach Parise Devils/Devils/Devils Upper Deck Spectrum //

200 Anze Kopitar/Jonathan Quick/Drew Doughty Kings/Kings/Kings Upper Deck Spectrum //

201 Mat Clark Ducks Young Guns Spectrum //

202 Carter Camper Bruins Young Guns Spectrum //

203 Maxime Sauve Bruins Young Guns Spectrum //



204 Lane MacDermid Bruins Young Guns Spectrum //

205 Torey Krug Bruins Young Guns Spectrum //

206 Michael Hutchinson Bruins Young Guns Spectrum //

207 Travis Turnbull Sabres Young Guns Spectrum //

208 Sven Baertschi Flames Young Guns Spectrum //

209 Akim Aliu Flames Young Guns Spectrum //

210 Jeremy Welsh Hurricanes Young Guns Spectrum //

211 Brandon Bollig Blackhawks Young Guns Spectrum //

212 Tyson Barrie Avalanche Young Guns Spectrum //

213 Mike Connolly Avalanche Young Guns Spectrum //

214 Dalton Prout Blue Jackets Young Guns Spectrum //

215 Cody Goloubef Blue Jackets Young Guns Spectrum //

216 Shawn Hunwick Blue Jackets Young Guns Spectrum //

217 Andrew Joudrey Blue Jackets Young Guns Spectrum //

218 Ryan Garbutt Stars Young Guns Spectrum //

219 Reilly Smith Stars Young Guns Spectrum //

220 Brenden Dillon Stars Young Guns Spectrum //

221 Scott Glennie Stars Young Guns Spectrum //

222 Riley Sheahan Red Wings Young Guns Spectrum //

223 Philippe Cornet Oilers Young Guns Spectrum //

224 Colby Robak Panthers Young Guns Spectrum //

225 Jordan Nolan Kings Young Guns Spectrum //

226 Kristopher Foucault Wild Young Guns Spectrum //

227 Jason Zucker Wild Young Guns Spectrum //

228 Tyler Cuma Wild Young Guns Spectrum //

229 Chay Genoway Wild Young Guns Spectrum //

230 Warren Peters Wild Young Guns Spectrum //

231 Gabriel Dumont Canadiens Young Guns Spectrum //

232 Robert Mayer Canadiens Young Guns Spectrum //

233 Chet Pickard Predators Young Guns Spectrum //

234 Aaron Ness Islanders Young Guns Spectrum //

235 Casey Cizikas Islanders Young Guns Spectrum //



236 Matt Donovan Islanders Young Guns Spectrum //

237 Chris Kreider Rangers Young Guns Spectrum //

238 Jakob Silfverberg Senators Young Guns Spectrum //

239 Mark Stone Senators Young Guns Spectrum //

240 Brandon Manning Flyers Young Guns Spectrum //

241 Michael Stone Coyotes Young Guns Spectrum //

242 Matt Watkins Coyotes Young Guns Spectrum //

243 Tyson Sexsmith Sharks Young Guns Spectrum //

244 Jake Allen Blues Young Guns Spectrum //

245 Jaden Schwartz Blues Young Guns Spectrum //

246 J.T. Brown Lightning Young Guns Spectrum //

247 Carter Ashton Maple Leafs Young Guns Spectrum //

248 Ryan Hamilton Maple Leafs Young Guns Spectrum //

249 Jussi Rynnas Maple Leafs Young Guns Spectrum //

250 Checklist None Young Guns Spectrum //

C1 Ryan Getzlaf Ducks UD Canvas

C2 Corey Perry Ducks UD Canvas

C3 Jonas Hiller Ducks UD Canvas

C4 Teemu Selanne Ducks UD Canvas

C5 Shawn Thornton Bruins UD Canvas

C6 Tuukka Rask Bruins UD Canvas

C7 Patrice Bergeron Bruins UD Canvas

C8 Tyler Seguin Bruins UD Canvas

C9 Brad Marchand Bruins UD Canvas

C10 Nathan Horton Bruins UD Canvas

C11 Thomas Vanek Sabres UD Canvas

C12 Ryan Miller Sabres UD Canvas

C13 Jason Pominville Sabres UD Canvas

C14 Cody Hodgson Sabres UD Canvas

C15 Jarome Iginla Flames UD Canvas

C16 Michael Cammalleri Flames UD Canvas

C17 Miikka Kiprusoff Flames UD Canvas



C18 Jeff Skinner Hurricanes UD Canvas

C19 Cam Ward Hurricanes UD Canvas

C20 Brent Seabrook Blackhawks UD Canvas

C21 Patrick Kane Blackhawks UD Canvas

C22 Corey Crawford Blackhawks UD Canvas

C23 Duncan Keith Blackhawks UD Canvas

C24 Matt Duchene Avalanche UD Canvas

C25 Gabriel Landeskog Avalanche UD Canvas

C26 Jack Johnson Blue Jackets UD Canvas

C27 Kari Lehtonen Stars UD Canvas

C28 Jamie Benn Stars UD Canvas

C29 Jim Howard Red Wings UD Canvas

C30 Henrik Zetterberg Red Wings UD Canvas

C31 Pavel Datsyuk Red Wings UD Canvas

C32 Johan Franzen Red Wings UD Canvas

C33 Magnus Paajarvi Oilers UD Canvas

C34 Jordan Eberle Oilers UD Canvas

C35 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers UD Canvas

C36 Stephen Weiss Panthers UD Canvas

C37 Drew Doughty Kings UD Canvas

C38 Jonathan Quick Kings UD Canvas

C39 Mike Richards Kings UD Canvas

C40 Jeff Carter Kings UD Canvas

C41 Mikko Koivu Wild UD Canvas

C42 Niklas Backstrom Wild UD Canvas

C43 Rene Bourque Canadiens UD Canvas

C44 Josh Gorges Canadiens UD Canvas

C45 Carey Price Canadiens UD Canvas

C46 P.K. Subban Canadiens UD Canvas

C47 Pekka Rinne Predators UD Canvas

C48 Craig Smith (NHL) Predators UD Canvas

C49 Shea Weber Predators UD Canvas



C50 Martin Brodeur Devils UD Canvas

C51 David Clarkson Devils UD Canvas

C52 Ilya Kovalchuk Devils UD Canvas

C53 Kyle Okposo Islanders UD Canvas

C54 John Tavares Islanders UD Canvas

C55 Henrik Lundqvist Rangers UD Canvas

C56 Marian Gaborik Rangers UD Canvas

C57 Brad Richards Rangers UD Canvas

C58 Daniel Alfredsson Senators UD Canvas

C59 Jason Spezza Senators UD Canvas

C60 Erik Karlsson Senators UD Canvas

C61 Brayden Schenn Flyers UD Canvas

C62 Daniel Briere Flyers UD Canvas

C63 Scott Hartnell Flyers UD Canvas

C64 Claude Giroux Flyers UD Canvas

C65 Mike Smith Coyotes UD Canvas

C66 Mikkel Boedker Coyotes UD Canvas

C67 Sidney Crosby Penguins UD Canvas

C68 Evgeni Malkin Penguins UD Canvas

C69 Marc-Andre Fleury Penguins UD Canvas

C70 Joe Pavelski Sharks UD Canvas

C71 Antti Niemi Sharks UD Canvas

C72 Jaroslav Halak Blues UD Canvas

C73 David Perron Blues UD Canvas

C74 David Backes Blues UD Canvas

C75 Kevin Shattenkirk Blues UD Canvas

C76 Steven Stamkos Lightning UD Canvas

C77 Martin St. Louis Lightning UD Canvas

C78 Dion Phaneuf Maple Leafs UD Canvas

C79 Phil Kessel Maple Leafs UD Canvas

C80 Cory Schneider Canucks UD Canvas

C81 Daniel Sedin Canucks UD Canvas



C82 Ryan Kesler Canucks UD Canvas

C83 Alexandre Burrows Canucks UD Canvas

C84 Alexander Ovechkin Capitals UD Canvas

C85 Nicklas Backstrom Capitals UD Canvas

C86 Mike Green (Wa Capitals) Capitals UD Canvas

C87 Andrew Ladd Jets UD Canvas

C88 Ondrej Pavelec Jets UD Canvas

C89 Evander Kane Jets UD Canvas

C90 Checklist None UD Canvas

C91 Torey Krug Bruins Young Guns Canvas

C92 Maxime Sauve Bruins Young Guns Canvas

C93 Sven Baertschi Flames Young Guns Canvas

C94 Akim Aliu Flames Young Guns Canvas

C95 Brandon Bollig Blackhawks Young Guns Canvas

C96 Tyson Barrie Avalanche Young Guns Canvas

C97 Cody Goloubef Blue Jackets Young Guns Canvas

C98 Brenden Dillon Stars Young Guns Canvas

C99 Reilly Smith Stars Young Guns Canvas

C100 Scott Glennie Stars Young Guns Canvas

C101 Riley Sheahan Red Wings Young Guns Canvas

C102 Colby Robak Panthers Young Guns Canvas

C103 Jordan Nolan Kings Young Guns Canvas

C104 Jason Zucker Wild Young Guns Canvas

C105 Tyler Cuma Wild Young Guns Canvas

C106 Gabriel Dumont Canadiens Young Guns Canvas

C107 Chet Pickard Predators Young Guns Canvas

C108 Matt Donovan Islanders Young Guns Canvas

C109 Casey Cizikas Islanders Young Guns Canvas

C110 Chris Kreider Rangers Young Guns Canvas

C111 Mark Stone Senators Young Guns Canvas

C112 Jakob Silfverberg Senators Young Guns Canvas

C113 Brandon Manning Flyers Young Guns Canvas



C114 Michael Stone Coyotes Young Guns Canvas

C115 Jake Allen Blues Young Guns Canvas

C116 Jaden Schwartz Blues Young Guns Canvas

C117 J.T. Brown Lightning Young Guns Canvas

C118 Jussi Rynnas Maple Leafs Young Guns Canvas

C119 Carter Ashton Maple Leafs Young Guns Canvas

C120 Checklist None Young Guns Canvas

CA-JE Jordan Eberle Oilers UD Canvas Autographs

CA-WG Wayne Gretzky Oilers UD Canvas Autographs

HH27 Wayne Gretzky Oilers Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH28 Bobby Clarke Flyers Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH29 Bobby Orr Bruins Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH30 Bryan Trottier Islanders Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH31 Denis Potvin Islanders Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH32 Gilbert Perreault Sabres Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH33 Guy Lafleur Canadiens Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH34 Larry Robinson Canadiens Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH35 Marcel Dionne Kings Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH36 Phil Esposito Bruins Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH37 Borje Salming Maple Leafs Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH38 Tony Esposito Blackhawks Hockey Heroes 1970's

HH39 Bobby Orr/Bobby Clarke/Guy Lafleur Bruins/Flyers/Canadiens Hockey Heroes 1970's Art Card

HEADER Header Card None Hockey Heroes 1970's Header Card

HH27 Wayne Gretzky Oilers Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH28 Bobby Clarke Flyers Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH29 Bobby Orr Bruins Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH30 Bryan Trottier Islanders Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH31 Denis Potvin Islanders Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH32 Gilbert Perreault Sabres Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH33 Guy Lafleur Canadiens Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH34 Larry Robinson Canadiens Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH35 Marcel Dionne Kings Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs



HH36 Phil Esposito Bruins Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH37 Borje Salming Maple Leafs Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH38 Tony Esposito Blackhawks Hockey Heroes 1970's Autographs

HH39 Bobby Orr/Bobby Clarke/Guy Lafleur Bruins/Flyers/Canadiens Hockey Heroes 1970's Art Card Autograph //

1 Corey Perry Ducks MVP

2 Teemu Selanne Ducks MVP

3 Zdeno Chara Bruins MVP

4 Patrice Bergeron Bruins MVP

5 Brad Marchand Bruins MVP

6 Thomas Vanek Sabres MVP

7 Ryan Miller Sabres MVP

8 Jarome Iginla Flames MVP

9 Miikka Kiprusoff Flames MVP

10 Jonathan Toews Blackhawks MVP

11 Patrick Kane Blackhawks MVP

12 Patrick Sharp Blackhawks MVP

13 Matt Duchene Avalanche MVP

14 Jack Johnson Blue Jackets MVP

15 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers MVP

16 Taylor Hall Oilers MVP

17 Jordan Eberle Oilers MVP

18 Tomas Fleischmann Panthers MVP

19 Mike Richards Kings MVP

20 Jonathan Quick Kings MVP

21 Dany Heatley Wild MVP

22 Mikko Koivu Wild MVP

23 Josh Gorges Canadiens MVP

24 P.K. Subban Canadiens MVP

25 Carey Price Canadiens MVP

26 Pekka Rinne Predators MVP

27 Ilya Kovalchuk Devils MVP

28 Martin Brodeur Devils MVP



29 John Tavares Islanders MVP

30 Brad Richards Rangers MVP

31 Marian Gaborik Rangers MVP

32 Henrik Lundqvist Rangers MVP

33 Claude Giroux Flyers MVP

34 Scott Hartnell Flyers MVP

35 Brayden Schenn Flyers MVP

36 Keith Yandle Coyotes MVP

37 Sidney Crosby Penguins MVP

38 James Neal Penguins MVP

39 Evgeni Malkin Penguins MVP

40 Logan Couture Sharks MVP

41 Joe Pavelski Sharks MVP

42 Brian Elliott Blues MVP

43 Steven Stamkos Lightning MVP

44 Joffrey Lupul Maple Leafs MVP

45 Phil Kessel Maple Leafs MVP

46 Braden Holtby Capitals MVP

47 Alexander Ovechkin Capitals MVP

48 Ondrej Pavelec Jets MVP

49 Evander Kane Jets MVP

50 Alexander Burmistrov Jets MVP

SS1 Corey Perry Ducks Silver Skates

SS2 Teemu Selanne Ducks Silver Skates

SS3 Patrice Bergeron Bruins Silver Skates

SS4 Zdeno Chara Bruins Silver Skates

SS5 Milan Lucic Bruins Silver Skates

SS6 Tyler Seguin Bruins Silver Skates

SS7 Thomas Vanek Sabres Silver Skates

SS8 Sven Baertschi Flames Silver Skates

SS9 Patrick Kane Blackhawks Silver Skates

SS10 Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Silver Skates



SS11 Riley Sheahan Red Wings Silver Skates

SS12 Henrik Zetterberg Red Wings Silver Skates

SS13 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers Silver Skates

SS14 Taylor Hall Oilers Silver Skates

SS15 Jordan Eberle Oilers Silver Skates

SS16 P.K. Subban Canadiens Silver Skates

SS17 Adam Henrique Devils Silver Skates

SS18 Ilya Kovalchuk Devils Silver Skates

SS19 Marian Gaborik Rangers Silver Skates

SS20 Jakob Silfverberg Senators Silver Skates

SS21 Daniel Briere Flyers Silver Skates

SS22 Claude Giroux Flyers Silver Skates

SS23 Evgeni Malkin Penguins Silver Skates

SS24 Jaden Schwartz Blues Silver Skates

SS25 Steven Stamkos Lightning Silver Skates

SS26 Martin St. Louis Lightning Silver Skates

SS27 Phil Kessel Maple Leafs Silver Skates

SS28 Henrik Sedin Canucks Silver Skates

SS29 Daniel Sedin Canucks Silver Skates

SS30 Nicklas Backstrom Capitals Silver Skates

SS31 Bobby Orr Bruins Silver Skates SPs

SS32 Chris Kreider Rangers Silver Skates SPs

SS33 Wayne Gretzky Oilers Silver Skates SPs

SS34 Jean Beliveau Canadiens Silver Skates SPs

SS35 Mark Messier Rangers Silver Skates SPs

SS36 Eric Lindros Flyers Silver Skates SPs

SS37 Mario Lemieux Penguins Silver Skates SPs

SS38 Sidney Crosby Penguins Silver Skates SPs

SS39 Brett Hull Blues Silver Skates SPs

SS40 Alexander Ovechkin Capitals Silver Skates SPs

SS1 Corey Perry Ducks Silver Skates Gold //

SS2 Teemu Selanne Ducks Silver Skates Gold //



SS3 Patrice Bergeron Bruins Silver Skates Gold //

SS4 Zdeno Chara Bruins Silver Skates Gold //

SS5 Milan Lucic Bruins Silver Skates Gold //

SS6 Tyler Seguin Bruins Silver Skates Gold //

SS7 Thomas Vanek Sabres Silver Skates Gold //

SS8 Sven Baertschi Flames Silver Skates Gold //

SS9 Patrick Kane Blackhawks Silver Skates Gold //

SS10 Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Silver Skates Gold //

SS11 Riley Sheahan Red Wings Silver Skates Gold //

SS12 Henrik Zetterberg Red Wings Silver Skates Gold //

SS13 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers Silver Skates Gold //

SS14 Taylor Hall Oilers Silver Skates Gold //

SS15 Jordan Eberle Oilers Silver Skates Gold //

SS16 P.K. Subban Canadiens Silver Skates Gold //

SS17 Adam Henrique Devils Silver Skates Gold //

SS18 Ilya Kovalchuk Devils Silver Skates Gold //

SS19 Marian Gaborik Rangers Silver Skates Gold //

SS20 Jakob Silfverberg Senators Silver Skates Gold //

SS21 Daniel Briere Flyers Silver Skates Gold //

SS22 Claude Giroux Flyers Silver Skates Gold //

SS23 Evgeni Malkin Penguins Silver Skates Gold //

SS24 Jaden Schwartz Blues Silver Skates Gold //

SS25 Steven Stamkos Lightning Silver Skates Gold //

SS26 Martin St. Louis Lightning Silver Skates Gold //

SS27 Phil Kessel Maple Leafs Silver Skates Gold //

SS28 Henrik Sedin Canucks Silver Skates Gold //

SS29 Daniel Sedin Canucks Silver Skates Gold //

SS30 Nicklas Backstrom Capitals Silver Skates Gold //

SS31 Bobby Orr Bruins Silver Skates SPs Gold //

SS32 Chris Kreider Rangers Silver Skates SPs Gold //

SS33 Wayne Gretzky Oilers Silver Skates SPs Gold //

SS34 Jean Beliveau Canadiens Silver Skates SPs Gold //



SS35 Mark Messier Rangers Silver Skates SPs Gold //

SS36 Eric Lindros Flyers Silver Skates SPs Gold //

SS37 Mario Lemieux Penguins Silver Skates SPs Gold //

SS38 Sidney Crosby Penguins Silver Skates SPs Gold //

SS39 Brett Hull Blues Silver Skates SPs Gold //

SS40 Alexander Ovechkin Capitals Silver Skates SPs Gold //

PCA-1 Sidney Crosby Penguins Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Active Stars

PCA-2 Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Active Stars

PCA-3 Steven Stamkos Lightning Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Active Stars

PCA-4 Jordan Eberle Oilers Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Active Stars

PCA-5 Carey Price Canadiens Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Active Stars

PCA-6 Claude Giroux Flyers Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Active Stars

PCR-1 Wayne Gretzky Oilers Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Retired

PCR-2 Mario Lemieux Penguins Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Retired

PCR-3 Bobby Orr Bruins Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Retired

PCR-4 Mark Messier Oilers Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Retired

PCR-5 Eric Lindros Flyers Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Retired

PCR-6 Patrick Roy Canadiens Clear Cut Pride of Canada - Retired

USA-1 Jonathan Quick Kings Clear Cut Pride of USA

USA-2 Zach Parise Devils Clear Cut Pride of USA

USA-3 Tim Thomas Bruins Clear Cut Pride of USA

USA-4 Ryan Miller Sabres Clear Cut Pride of USA

USA-5 Phil Kessel Maple Leafs Clear Cut Pride of USA

USA-6 Brett Hull Blues Clear Cut Pride of USA

RUS-1 Alexander Ovechkin Capitals Clear Cut Pride of Russia

RUS-2 Pavel Datsyuk Red Wings Clear Cut Pride of Russia

RUS-3 Alexander Semin Capitals Clear Cut Pride of Russia

RUS-4 Ilya Kovalchuk Devils Clear Cut Pride of Russia

RUS-5 Evgeni Nabokov Islanders Clear Cut Pride of Russia

RUS-6 Igor Larionov Red Wings Clear Cut Pride of Russia

SWE-1 Daniel Sedin Canucks Clear Cut Pride of Sweden

SWE-2 Henrik Lundqvist Rangers Clear Cut Pride of Sweden



SWE-3 Nicklas Lidstrom Red Wings Clear Cut Pride of Sweden

SWE-4 Henrik Zetterberg Red Wings Clear Cut Pride of Sweden

SWE-5 Daniel Alfredsson Senators Clear Cut Pride of Sweden

SWE-6 Pelle Lindbergh Flyers Clear Cut Pride of Sweden

FIN-1 Pekka Rinne Predators Clear Cut Pride of Finland

FIN-2 Miikka Kiprusoff Flames Clear Cut Pride of Finland

FIN-3 Mikko Koivu Wild Clear Cut Pride of Finland

FIN-4 Saku Koivu Ducks Clear Cut Pride of Finland

FIN-5 Teemu Selanne Ducks Clear Cut Pride of Finland

FIN-6 Jari Kurri Oilers Clear Cut Pride of Finland

HOF-43 Eddie Shore Bruins Clear Cut Honoured Members

HOF-44 King Clancy Maple Leafs Clear Cut Honoured Members

HOF-45 Cam Neely Bruins Clear Cut Honoured Members

HOF-46 Ed Belfour Blackhawks Clear Cut Honoured Members

HOF-47 Terry Sawchuk Maple Leafs Clear Cut Honoured Members

HOF-48 Howie Morenz Canadiens Clear Cut Honoured Members

CCF1 Teemu Selanne/Jonas Hiller Ducks/Ducks Clear Cut Foundations

CCF2 Tyler Seguin/Tuukka Rask Bruins/Bruins Clear Cut Foundations

CCF3 Ryan Miller/Tyler Myers Sabres/Sabres Clear Cut Foundations

CCF4 Jarome Iginla/Michael Cammalleri Flames/Flames Clear Cut Foundations

CCF5 Cam Ward/Jeff Skinner Hurricanes/Hurricanes Clear Cut Foundations

CCF6 Duncan Keith/Jonathan Toews Blackhawks/Blackhawks Clear Cut Foundations

CCF7 Matt Duchene/Gabriel Landeskog Avalanche/Avalanche Clear Cut Foundations

CCF8 Jack Johnson/Steve Mason Blue Jackets/Blue Jackets Clear Cut Foundations

CCF9 Kari Lehtonen/Jamie Benn Stars/Stars Clear Cut Foundations

CCF10 Henrik Zetterberg/Pavel Datsyuk Red Wings/Red Wings Clear Cut Foundations

CCF11 Taylor Hall/Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers/Oilers Clear Cut Foundations

CCF12 Jacob Markstrom/Erik Gudbranson Panthers/Panthers Clear Cut Foundations

CCF13 Drew Doughty/Anze Kopitar Kings/Kings Clear Cut Foundations

CCF14 Niklas Backstrom/Josh Harding Wild/Wild Clear Cut Foundations

CCF15 P.K. Subban/Josh Gorges Canadiens/Canadiens Clear Cut Foundations

CCF16 Pekka Rinne/Mike Fisher Predators/Predators Clear Cut Foundations



CCF17 Martin Brodeur/Ilya Kovalchuk Devils/Devils Clear Cut Foundations

CCF18 John Tavares/Evgeni Nabokov Islanders/Islanders Clear Cut Foundations

CCF19 Henrik Lundqvist/Marian Gaborik Rangers/Rangers Clear Cut Foundations

CCF20 Jason Spezza/Erik Karlsson Senators/Senators Clear Cut Foundations

CCF21 Claude Giroux/Brayden Schenn Flyers/Flyers Clear Cut Foundations

CCF22 Mike Smith/Keith Yandle Coyotes/Coyotes Clear Cut Foundations

CCF23 Evgeni Malkin/Marc-Andre Fleury Penguins/Penguins Clear Cut Foundations

CCF24 Logan Couture/Antti Niemi Sharks/Sharks Clear Cut Foundations

CCF25 Jaroslav Halak/Brian Elliott Blues/Blues Clear Cut Foundations

CCF26 Steven Stamkos/Martin St. Louis Lightning/Lightning Clear Cut Foundations

CCF27 Phil Kessel/Dion Phaneuf Maple Leafs/Maple Leafs Clear Cut Foundations

CCF28 Alexandre Burrows/Cory Schneider Canucks/Canucks Clear Cut Foundations

CCF29 Alexander Ovechkin/Braden Holtby Capitals/Capitals Clear Cut Foundations

CCF30 Evander Kane/Ondrej Pavelec Jets/Jets Clear Cut Foundations

CCL-BKK Dustin Brown/Anze Kopitar/Ilya Kovalchuk Kings/Kings/Devils Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-DAC Dustin Brown/Anze Kopitar/Claude Giroux Kings/Kings/Flyers Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-DRK Zenon Konopka/Derek Dorsett/Zac Rinaldo Islanders/Blue Jackets/Flyers Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-EQS Brian Elliott/Jonathan Quick/Cory Schneider Blues/Kings/Canucks Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-MBC Matt Martin (NYI)/Dustin Brown/Cal Clutterbuck Islanders/Kings/Wild Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-MSG Evgeni Malkin/Claude Giroux/Steven Stamkos Penguins/Flyers/Lightning Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-NLH Adam Henrique/Ryan Nugent-Hopkins/Gabriel Landeskog Devils/Oilers/Avalanche Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-QEL Jonathan Quick/Brian Elliott/Henrik Lundqvist Kings/Blues/Rangers Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-RFL Pekka Rinne/Marc-Andre Fleury/Henrik Lundqvist Predators/Penguins/Rangers Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-RLH Matt Read/Gabriel Landeskog/Cody Hodgson Flyers/Avalanche/Sabres Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-SGM Henrik Sedin/Evgeni Malkin/Claude Giroux Canucks/Penguins/Flyers Clear Cut Leaders

CCL-SMG Marian Gaborik/Evgeni Malkin/Steven Stamkos Rangers/Penguins/Lightning Clear Cut Leaders

SS-AB Alexander Burmistrov Jets Signature Sensations

SS-AC Andrew Cogliano Ducks Signature Sensations

SS-AH Adam Henrique Devils Signature Sensations

SS-AK Arturs Kulda Jets Signature Sensations

SS-AL Anders Lindback Lightning Signature Sensations

SS-AM Andrei Markov Canadiens Signature Sensations



SS-AO Alexander Ovechkin Capitals Signature Sensations

SS-BC Brett Connolly Lightning Signature Sensations

SS-BE Jamie Benn Stars Signature Sensations

SS-BF Benn Ferriero Sharks Signature Sensations

SS-BG Blake Geoffrion Canadiens Signature Sensations

SS-BH Bobby Hull Blackhawks Signature Sensations

SS-BI Brayden Irwin Maple Leafs Signature Sensations

SS-BL Brian Lee Lightning Signature Sensations

SS-BM Brett MacLean Coyotes Signature Sensations

SS-BO Bobby Orr Bruins Signature Sensations

SS-BR Martin Brodeur Devils Signature Sensations

SS-BS Brendan Smith Red Wings Signature Sensations

SS-BT Bryan Trottier Islanders Signature Sensations

SS-BU Adam Burish Stars Signature Sensations

SS-BY Mike Bossy Islanders Signature Sensations

SS-CE Cody Eakin Stars Signature Sensations

SS-CF Cam Fowler Ducks Signature Sensations

SS-CG Claude Giroux Flyers Signature Sensations

SS-CK Carl Klingberg Jets Signature Sensations

SS-CP Carey Price Canadiens Signature Sensations

SS-CS Chris Stewart Blues Signature Sensations

SS-CT Colten Teubert Oilers Signature Sensations

SS-DC Daniel Carcillo Blackhawks Signature Sensations

SS-DE Stefan Della Rovere Blues Signature Sensations

SS-DG Daniel Girardi Rangers Signature Sensations

SS-DJ Dustin Jeffrey Penguins Signature Sensations

SS-EB Ed Belfour Blackhawks Signature Sensations

SS-EL Eric Lindros Flyers Signature Sensations

SS-EN Evgeni Nabokov Islanders Signature Sensations

SS-ER Jonathan Ericsson Red Wings Signature Sensations

SS-FW Francis Wathier Stars Signature Sensations

SS-GL Gabriel Landeskog Avalanche Signature Sensations



SS-GP Gilbert Perreault Sabres Signature Sensations

SS-GU Guillaume Latendresse Wild Signature Sensations

SS-HA Travis Hamonic Islanders Signature Sensations

SS-HI Jonas Hiller Ducks Signature Sensations

SS-HM Martin Hanzal Coyotes Signature Sensations

SS-HO Tomas Holmstrom Red Wings Signature Sensations

SS-HS Harri Sateri Sharks Signature Sensations

SS-HU Brett Hull Blues Signature Sensations

SS-JA Jason Arnott Blues Signature Sensations

SS-JB Jonathan Bernier Kings Signature Sensations

SS-JC John Carlson Capitals Signature Sensations

SS-JE Jordan Eberle Oilers Signature Sensations

SS-JH Josh Harding Wild Signature Sensations

SS-JJ Jaromir Jagr Stars Signature Sensations

SS-JR Jay Rosehill Maple Leafs Signature Sensations

SS-JS Joe Sakic Avalanche Signature Sensations

SS-JT Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Signature Sensations

SS-KA Keith Aulie Lightning Signature Sensations

SS-KC Kyle Clifford Kings Signature Sensations

SS-KU Chris Kunitz Penguins Signature Sensations

SS-LA Maxim Lapierre Canucks Signature Sensations

SS-LS Luke Schenn Maple Leafs Signature Sensations

SS-MA Matt Martin (NYI) Islanders Signature Sensations

SS-MB Matt Beleskey Ducks Signature Sensations

SS-MC Philip McRae Blues Signature Sensations

SS-MF Michael Frolik Blackhawks Signature Sensations

SS-MH Matthew Halischuk Predators Signature Sensations

SS-MI Brendan Mikkelson Lightning Signature Sensations

SS-ML Mario Lemieux Penguins Signature Sensations

SS-MM Mark Messier Rangers Signature Sensations

SS-MN Michal Neuvirth Capitals Signature Sensations

SS-MS Matt Stajan Flames Signature Sensations



SS-NA Markus Naslund Penguins Signature Sensations

SS-NF Nick Foligno Senators Signature Sensations

SS-NG Nicklas Grossman Flyers Signature Sensations

SS-PL Pascal Leclaire Senators Signature Sensations

SS-PM Peter Mueller Avalanche Signature Sensations

SS-PR Patrick Roy Canadiens Signature Sensations

SS-RA Tuukka Rask Bruins Signature Sensations

SS-RE Ryan Ellis Predators Signature Sensations

SS-RJ Ryan Jones Oilers Signature Sensations

SS-RN Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers Signature Sensations

SS-RS Ryan Smyth Oilers Signature Sensations

SS-SC Sidney Crosby Penguins Signature Sensations

SS-SD Simon Despres Penguins Signature Sensations

SS-SG Sam Gagner Oilers Signature Sensations

SS-SS Steven Stamkos Lightning Signature Sensations

SS-ST Steve Shutt Canadiens Signature Sensations

SS-SW Stephen Weiss Panthers Signature Sensations

SS-TH Taylor Hall Oilers Signature Sensations

SS-TL Jiri Tlusty Hurricanes Signature Sensations

SS-TO T.J. Oshie Blues Signature Sensations

SS-TR Tuomo Ruutu Hurricanes Signature Sensations

SS-TS Tim Stapleton Jets Signature Sensations

SS-TV Tomas Vokoun Penguins Signature Sensations

SS-VA Thomas Vanek Sabres Signature Sensations

SS-VF Valtteri Filppula Red Wings Signature Sensations

SS-VS Viktor Stalberg Blackhawks Signature Sensations

SS-WG Wayne Gretzky Oilers Signature Sensations

SS-WR Wade Redden Rangers Signature Sensations

SS-ZB Zach Boychuk Hurricanes Signature Sensations

SS-ZD Zac Dalpe Hurricanes Signature Sensations

GJ-AK Andrei Kostitsyn Canadiens UD Game Jersey

GJ-AL Anders Lindback Lightning UD Game Jersey



GJ-AM Andrei Markov Canadiens UD Game Jersey

GJ-AN Antti Niemi Sharks UD Game Jersey

GJ-AO Alexander Ovechkin Capitals UD Game Jersey

GJ-AP Alex Pietrangelo Blues UD Game Jersey

GJ-AV Antoine Vermette Coyotes UD Game Jersey

GJ-BJ Brent Johnson Penguins UD Game Jersey

GJ-BQ Ray Bourque Bruins UD Game Jersey

GJ-BR Martin Brodeur Devils UD Game Jersey

GJ-BS Brent Seabrook Blackhawks UD Game Jersey

GJ-BT Bryan Trottier Islanders UD Game Jersey

GJ-BY Josh Bailey Islanders UD Game Jersey

GJ-CA Craig Anderson Senators UD Game Jersey

GJ-CF Cam Fowler Ducks UD Game Jersey

GJ-CG Claude Giroux Flyers UD Game Jersey

GJ-CP Carey Price Canadiens UD Game Jersey

GJ-DA Daniel Alfredsson Senators UD Game Jersey

GJ-DB Dustin Brown Kings UD Game Jersey

GJ-DD Drew Doughty Kings UD Game Jersey

GJ-DE Derick Brassard Blue Jackets UD Game Jersey

GJ-DR Derek Stepan Rangers UD Game Jersey

GJ-DS Daniel Sedin Canucks UD Game Jersey

GJ-DU Brandon Dubinsky Rangers UD Game Jersey

GJ-DV David Booth Canucks UD Game Jersey

GJ-EB Jordan Eberle Oilers UD Game Jersey

GJ-ED Evgeny Dadonov Panthers UD Game Jersey

GJ-EJ Erik Johnson Avalanche UD Game Jersey

GJ-EL Lars Eller Canadiens UD Game Jersey

GJ-GB Michael Grabner Islanders UD Game Jersey

GJ-GP Gilbert Perreault Sabres UD Game Jersey

GJ-HK Henrik Karlsson Flames UD Game Jersey

GJ-HO Tomas Holmstrom Red Wings UD Game Jersey

GJ-HS Henrik Sedin Canucks UD Game Jersey



GJ-HZ Henrik Zetterberg Red Wings UD Game Jersey

GJ-IB Ilya Bryzgalov Flyers UD Game Jersey

GJ-IK Ilya Kovalchuk Devils UD Game Jersey

GJ-JA Justin Abdelkader Red Wings UD Game Jersey

GJ-JB Jonathan Bernier Kings UD Game Jersey

GJ-JC John Carlson Capitals UD Game Jersey

GJ-JE Jonathan Ericsson Red Wings UD Game Jersey

GJ-JF Jeff Carter Kings UD Game Jersey

GJ-JG Jean-Sebastien Giguere Avalanche UD Game Jersey

GJ-JH Jonas Hiller Ducks UD Game Jersey

GJ-JI Jarome Iginla Flames UD Game Jersey

GJ-JJ Jaromir Jagr Stars UD Game Jersey

GJ-JS Jordan Staal Hurricanes UD Game Jersey

GJ-JT Jonathan Toews Blackhawks UD Game Jersey

GJ-JV James van Riemsdyk Maple Leafs UD Game Jersey

GJ-KL Kris Letang Penguins UD Game Jersey

GJ-KO Kyle Okposo Islanders UD Game Jersey

GJ-KS Kevin Shattenkirk Blues UD Game Jersey

GJ-KV Kris Versteeg Panthers UD Game Jersey

GJ-LE Loui Eriksson Stars UD Game Jersey

GJ-LI John-Michael Liles Maple Leafs UD Game Jersey

GJ-LX Mario Lemieux Penguins UD Game Jersey

GJ-MA Marc Staal Rangers UD Game Jersey

GJ-MB Mikkel Boedker Coyotes UD Game Jersey

GJ-MC Michael Cammalleri Flames UD Game Jersey

GJ-MD Matt Duchene Avalanche UD Game Jersey

GJ-ME Mark Messier Rangers UD Game Jersey

GJ-MF Marc-Andre Fleury Penguins UD Game Jersey

GJ-MG Mike Green (Wa Capitals) Capitals UD Game Jersey

GJ-MI Ryan Miller Sabres UD Game Jersey

GJ-MM Matt Moulson Islanders UD Game Jersey

GJ-MP Magnus Paajarvi Oilers UD Game Jersey



GJ-MR Mike Richards Kings UD Game Jersey

GJ-NL Nicklas Lidstrom Red Wings UD Game Jersey

GJ-PH Patric Hornqvist Predators UD Game Jersey

GJ-RG Ryan Getzlaf Ducks UD Game Jersey

GJ-RO Derek Roy Stars UD Game Jersey

GJ-RS Ryan Suter Wild UD Game Jersey

GJ-RY Bobby Ryan Ducks UD Game Jersey

GJ-SC Sidney Crosby Penguins UD Game Jersey

GJ-SE Alexander Semin Capitals UD Game Jersey

GJ-SF Drew Stafford Sabres UD Game Jersey

GJ-SG Sam Gagner Oilers UD Game Jersey

GJ-SH Luke Schenn Maple Leafs UD Game Jersey

GJ-SK Saku Koivu Ducks UD Game Jersey

GJ-SM Steve Mason Blue Jackets UD Game Jersey

GJ-SS Steven Stamkos Lightning UD Game Jersey

GJ-SV Semyon Varlamov Avalanche UD Game Jersey

GJ-TD Trevor Daley Stars UD Game Jersey

GJ-TE Tyler Ennis Sabres UD Game Jersey

GJ-TH Taylor Hall Oilers UD Game Jersey

GJ-TR Tuukka Rask Bruins UD Game Jersey

GJ-TV Thomas Vanek Sabres UD Game Jersey

GJ-TZ Travis Zajac Devils UD Game Jersey

GJ-VH Victor Hedman Lightning UD Game Jersey

GJ-WE Shea Weber Predators UD Game Jersey

GJ-WG Wayne Gretzky 1999 All Star Team UD Game Jersey

GJ-WS Stephen Weiss Panthers UD Game Jersey

300-CJ Curtis Joseph Maple Leafs A Piece of History 300 Win Club Jersey

300-CO Chris Osgood Red Wings A Piece of History 300 Win Club Jersey

300-DH Dominik Hasek Senators A Piece of History 300 Win Club Jersey

300-EB Ed Belfour Stars A Piece of History 300 Win Club Jersey

300-EN Evgeni Nabokov Sharks A Piece of History 300 Win Club Jersey

300-MB Martin Brodeur Devils A Piece of History 300 Win Club Jersey



300-MK Miikka Kiprusoff Flames A Piece of History 300 Win Club Jersey

300-NK Nikolai Khabibulin Oilers A Piece of History 300 Win Club Jersey

GJ-AK Andrei Kostitsyn Canadiens UD Game Patch

GJ-AL Anders Lindback Lightning UD Game Patch

GJ-AM Andrei Markov Canadiens UD Game Patch

GJ-AN Antti Niemi Sharks UD Game Patch

GJ-AO Alexander Ovechkin Capitals UD Game Patch

GJ-AP Alex Pietrangelo Blues UD Game Patch

GJ-AV Antoine Vermette Coyotes UD Game Patch

GJ-BJ Brent Johnson Penguins UD Game Patch

GJ-BQ Ray Bourque Bruins UD Game Patch

GJ-BR Martin Brodeur Devils UD Game Patch

GJ-BS Brent Seabrook Blackhawks UD Game Patch

GJ-BT Bryan Trottier Islanders UD Game Patch

GJ-BY Josh Bailey Islanders UD Game Patch

GJ-CA Craig Anderson Senators UD Game Patch

GJ-CF Cam Fowler Ducks UD Game Patch

GJ-CG Claude Giroux Flyers UD Game Patch

GJ-CP Carey Price Canadiens UD Game Patch

GJ-DA Daniel Alfredsson Senators UD Game Patch

GJ-DB Dustin Brown Kings UD Game Patch

GJ-DD Drew Doughty Kings UD Game Patch

GJ-DE Derick Brassard Blue Jackets UD Game Patch

GJ-DR Derek Stepan Rangers UD Game Patch

GJ-DS Daniel Sedin Canucks UD Game Patch

GJ-DU Brandon Dubinsky Rangers UD Game Patch

GJ-DV David Booth Canucks UD Game Patch

GJ-EB Jordan Eberle Oilers UD Game Patch

GJ-ED Evgeny Dadonov Panthers UD Game Patch

GJ-EJ Erik Johnson Avalanche UD Game Patch

GJ-EL Lars Eller Canadiens UD Game Patch

GJ-GB Michael Grabner Islanders UD Game Patch



GJ-GP Gilbert Perreault Sabres UD Game Patch

GJ-HK Henrik Karlsson Flames UD Game Patch

GJ-HO Tomas Holmstrom Red Wings UD Game Patch

GJ-HS Henrik Sedin Canucks UD Game Patch

GJ-HZ Henrik Zetterberg Red Wings UD Game Patch

GJ-IB Ilya Bryzgalov Flyers UD Game Patch

GJ-IK Ilya Kovalchuk Devils UD Game Patch

GJ-JA Justin Abdelkader Red Wings UD Game Patch

GJ-JB Jonathan Bernier Kings UD Game Patch

GJ-JC John Carlson Capitals UD Game Patch

GJ-JE Jonathan Ericsson Red Wings UD Game Patch

GJ-JF Jeff Carter Kings UD Game Patch

GJ-JG Jean-Sebastien Giguere Avalanche UD Game Patch

GJ-JH Jonas Hiller Ducks UD Game Patch

GJ-JI Jarome Iginla Flames UD Game Patch

GJ-JJ Jaromir Jagr Stars UD Game Patch

GJ-JS Jordan Staal Hurricanes UD Game Patch

GJ-JT Jonathan Toews Blackhawks UD Game Patch

GJ-JV James van Riemsdyk Maple Leafs UD Game Patch

GJ-KL Kris Letang Penguins UD Game Patch

GJ-KO Kyle Okposo Islanders UD Game Patch

GJ-KS Kevin Shattenkirk Blues UD Game Patch

GJ-KV Kris Versteeg Panthers UD Game Patch

GJ-LE Loui Eriksson Stars UD Game Patch

GJ-LI John-Michael Liles Maple Leafs UD Game Patch

GJ-LX Mario Lemieux Penguins UD Game Patch

GJ-MA Marc Staal Rangers UD Game Patch

GJ-MB Mikkel Boedker Coyotes UD Game Patch

GJ-MC Michael Cammalleri Flames UD Game Patch

GJ-MD Matt Duchene Avalanche UD Game Patch

GJ-ME Mark Messier Rangers UD Game Patch

GJ-MF Marc-Andre Fleury Penguins UD Game Patch



GJ-MG Mike Green (Wa Capitals) Capitals UD Game Patch

GJ-MI Ryan Miller Sabres UD Game Patch

GJ-MM Matt Moulson Islanders UD Game Patch

GJ-MP Magnus Paajarvi Oilers UD Game Patch

GJ-MR Mike Richards Kings UD Game Patch

GJ-NL Nicklas Lidstrom Red Wings UD Game Patch

GJ-PH Patric Hornqvist Predators UD Game Patch

GJ-RG Ryan Getzlaf Ducks UD Game Patch

GJ-RO Derek Roy Stars UD Game Patch

GJ-RS Ryan Suter Wild UD Game Patch

GJ-RY Bobby Ryan Ducks UD Game Patch

GJ-SC Sidney Crosby Penguins UD Game Patch

GJ-SE Alexander Semin Capitals UD Game Patch

GJ-SF Drew Stafford Sabres UD Game Patch

GJ-SG Sam Gagner Oilers UD Game Patch

GJ-SH Luke Schenn Maple Leafs UD Game Patch

GJ-SK Saku Koivu Ducks UD Game Patch

GJ-SM Steve Mason Blue Jackets UD Game Patch

GJ-SS Steven Stamkos Lightning UD Game Patch

GJ-SV Semyon Varlamov Avalanche UD Game Patch

GJ-TD Trevor Daley Stars UD Game Patch

GJ-TE Tyler Ennis Sabres UD Game Patch

GJ-TH Taylor Hall Oilers UD Game Patch

GJ-TR Tuukka Rask Bruins UD Game Patch

GJ-TV Thomas Vanek Sabres UD Game Patch

GJ-TZ Travis Zajac Devils UD Game Patch

GJ-VH Victor Hedman Lightning UD Game Patch

GJ-WE Shea Weber Predators UD Game Patch

GJ-WG Wayne Gretzky 1999 All Star Team UD Game Patch

GJ-WS Stephen Weiss Panthers UD Game Patch

300-CJ Curtis Joseph Maple Leafs A Piece of History 300 Win Club Patches

300-CO Chris Osgood Red Wings A Piece of History 300 Win Club Patches



300-DH Dominik Hasek Senators A Piece of History 300 Win Club Patches

300-EB Ed Belfour Stars A Piece of History 300 Win Club Patches

300-EN Evgeni Nabokov Sharks A Piece of History 300 Win Club Patches

300-MB Martin Brodeur Devils A Piece of History 300 Win Club Patches

300-MK Miikka Kiprusoff Flames A Piece of History 300 Win Club Patches

300-NK Nikolai Khabibulin Oilers A Piece of History 300 Win Club Patches

WC-1 Claude Giroux Flyers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-2 Scott Hartnell Flyers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-3 Brayden Schenn Flyers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-4 Daniel Briere Flyers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-5 Sergei Bobrovsky Flyers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-6 Matt Carle Flyers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-7 Maxime Talbot Flyers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-8 Marian Gaborik Rangers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-9 Henrik Lundqvist Rangers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-10 Michael Rupp Rangers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-11 Ryan Callahan Rangers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-12 Brad Richards Rangers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-13 Brandon Prust Rangers Winter Classic - Oversized

WC-14 Ryan McDonagh Rangers Winter Classic - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized



Young Guns - Oversized

Young Guns - Oversized

DC-1 Viatcheslav Voynov Kings Day with the Cup

DC-2 Andrei Loktionov Kings Day with the Cup

DC-3 Anze Kopitar Kings Day with the Cup

DC-4 Jonathan Bernier Kings Day with the Cup

DC-5 Simon Gagne Kings Day with the Cup

DC-6 Rob Scuderi Kings Day with the Cup

DC-7 Colin Fraser Kings Day with the Cup

DC-8 Darryl Sutter Kings Day with the Cup

DC-9 Jonathan Quick Kings Day with the Cup

DC-10 Dustin Brown Kings Day with the Cup

DC-11 Justin Williams Kings Day with the Cup

DC-12 Matt Greene Kings Day with the Cup

DC-13 Willie Mitchell Kings Day with the Cup

DC-14 Dwight King Kings Day with the Cup

DC-15 Jarret Stoll Kings Day with the Cup

DC-16 Dustin Penner Kings Day with the Cup

DC-17 Mike Richards Kings Day with the Cup

DC-18 Jordan Nolan Kings Day with the Cup

DC-19 Kevin Westgarth Kings Day with the Cup

DC-20 Kyle Clifford Kings Day with the Cup

DC-21 Drew Doughty Kings Day with the Cup

DC-22 Jeff Carter Kings Day with the Cup

DC-23 Brad Richardson Kings Day with the Cup

DC-24 Davis Drewiske Kings Day with the Cup

DC-25 Trevor Lewis Kings Day with the Cup

DC-26 Alec Martinez Kings Day with the Cup

DC-27 Luc Robitaille Kings Day with the Cup

DC-28 Phil Pritchard None Day with the Cup

RR-1 Corey Perry Ducks Requisite Radiance

RR-2 Teemu Selanne Ducks Requisite Radiance



RR-3 Tuukka Rask Bruins Requisite Radiance

RR-4 Zdeno Chara Bruins Requisite Radiance

RR-5 Patrice Bergeron Bruins Requisite Radiance

RR-6 Thomas Vanek Sabres Requisite Radiance

RR-7 Ryan Miller Sabres Requisite Radiance

RR-8 Jarome Iginla Flames Requisite Radiance

RR-9 Miikka Kiprusoff Flames Requisite Radiance

RR-10 Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Requisite Radiance

RR-11 Patrick Kane Blackhawks Requisite Radiance

RR-12 Patrick Sharp Blackhawks Requisite Radiance

RR-13 Matt Duchene Avalanche Requisite Radiance

RR-14 Gabriel Landeskog Avalanche Requisite Radiance

RR-15 Loui Eriksson Stars Requisite Radiance

RR-16 Nicklas Lidstrom Red Wings Requisite Radiance

RR-17 Pavel Datsyuk Red Wings Requisite Radiance

RR-18 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers Requisite Radiance

RR-19 Taylor Hall Oilers Requisite Radiance

RR-20 Jordan Eberle Oilers Requisite Radiance

RR-21 Jacob Markstrom Panthers Requisite Radiance

RR-22 Drew Doughty Kings Requisite Radiance

RR-23 Jonathan Quick Kings Requisite Radiance

RR-24 Anze Kopitar Kings Requisite Radiance

RR-25 Niklas Backstrom Wild Requisite Radiance

RR-26 Mikko Koivu Wild Requisite Radiance

RR-27 Josh Gorges Canadiens Requisite Radiance

RR-28 P.K. Subban Canadiens Requisite Radiance

RR-29 Carey Price Canadiens Requisite Radiance

RR-30 Louis Leblanc Canadiens Requisite Radiance

RR-31 Pekka Rinne Predators Requisite Radiance

RR-32 Ilya Kovalchuk Devils Requisite Radiance

RR-33 Martin Brodeur Devils Requisite Radiance

RR-34 John Tavares Islanders Requisite Radiance



RR-35 Henrik Lundqvist Rangers Requisite Radiance

RR-36 Marian Gaborik Rangers Requisite Radiance

RR-37 Carl Hagelin Rangers Requisite Radiance

RR-38 Ilya Bryzgalov Flyers Requisite Radiance

RR-39 Claude Giroux Flyers Requisite Radiance

RR-40 Scott Hartnell Flyers Requisite Radiance

RR-41 Brayden Schenn Flyers Requisite Radiance

RR-42 Daniel Briere Flyers Requisite Radiance

RR-43 Keith Yandle Coyotes Requisite Radiance

RR-44 Sidney Crosby Penguins Requisite Radiance

RR-45 James Neal Penguins Requisite Radiance

RR-46 Evgeni Malkin Penguins Requisite Radiance

RR-47 Marc-Andre Fleury Penguins Requisite Radiance

RR-48 Logan Couture Sharks Requisite Radiance

RR-49 Brian Elliott Blues Requisite Radiance

RR-50 Jaroslav Halak Blues Requisite Radiance

RR-51 David Backes Blues Requisite Radiance

RR-52 Steven Stamkos Lightning Requisite Radiance

RR-53 Joffrey Lupul Maple Leafs Requisite Radiance

RR-54 Phil Kessel Maple Leafs Requisite Radiance

RR-55 Braden Holtby Capitals Requisite Radiance

RR-56 Alexander Ovechkin Capitals Requisite Radiance

RR-57 Nicklas Backstrom Capitals Requisite Radiance

RR-58 Ondrej Pavelec Jets Requisite Radiance

RR-59 Evander Kane Jets Requisite Radiance

RR-60 Alexander Burmistrov Jets Requisite Radiance


